member of Atrea group
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS | CASCADE SYSTEMS WITH OUTPUT OVER 1000 KW
TOTAL COP UP TO 10 | HOT AND CHILLED WATER PRODUCTION
Czech (EU)
product
A tradition
since 1994
Exported into

Perfor-
mance at
 W10W35
COP at
W10W35
 Perfor-
mance at
 W40W65
COP at
W40W65
Max. outlet
water tem-
perature
Order number
kW kW kW °C
AQ 40 ZHX 13.80 3.94 19.62 5.57 38.56 5.92 82 1AQ40ZHX-1
AQ 50 ZHX 18.58 4.19 26.10 5.82 51.30 6.19 82 1AQ50ZHX-1
AQ 60 ZHX 23.39 4.09 32.91 5.61 63.58 5.76 82 1AQ60ZHX-1
AQ 75 ZHX 28.24 4.13 39.47 5.67 76.31 5.86 82 1AQ75ZHX-1
AQ 100.2 ZHX 37.18 4.09 52.21 5.69 96.78 5.78 82 1AQ100.2ZHX-1
KEY FEATURES
•	High-temperature water-to-water heat pump
•	Heating water temperature up to 82 °C
•	Source water temperature up to 45 °C